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Women / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cate Bangalan4356
Liberty

8.625 9.450 8.9009.025 36.000
9 3 2 2 1 

1 

Juliette Jacques4309
Accel

8.650 9.525 8.8508.425 35.450
7T 1T 7 3 2 

2 

Olivia Huseman4308
Accel

8.700 9.525 8.7008.500 35.425
5T 1T 6 4 3 

3 

Nina Wade4314
Accel

9.050 8.775 8.5758.525 34.925
1 7 5 5 4 

4 

Abby McWherter4335
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.575 8.0508.625 34.250
2 9 4 11 5 

5 

Ellie Davis4330
Byers Roseville

8.250 9.025 7.5009.175 33.950
13T 4 1 14 6 

6 

Prutha Deshpande4303
Accel

8.700 8.650 9.0757.500 33.925
5T 8 15 1 7 

7 

Olivia Smith4337
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.850 7.8508.300 33.825
4 6 9 12 8 

8 

Madelleine Lugue4352
Gymtowne

8.850 8.200 8.4008.075 33.525
3 13 12T 6 9 

9 

Kate Winter4328
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.525 8.2507.775 33.200
7T 10 14 7 10 

10 

Roxanne Briggs4318
Athletic Horizons

8.500 8.225 8.2258.075 33.025
10 12 12T 8 11 

11 

Mia Medina4325
Athletic Horizons

8.425 7.850 8.1008.325 32.700
11T 14 8 9 12 

12 

Mallory Ratner4326
Athletic Horizons

7.425 8.425 7.7508.100 31.700
15 11 11 13 13 

13 

Maya Sell4354
Gymtowne

8.425 6.900 8.0758.150 31.550
11T 15 10 10 14 

14 

Katie Howard4332
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.950 0.0008.825 26.025
13T 5 3 15 15 

15 
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